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ICE HOCKEY
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POLAND

Division | - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 4 DEC 2013
AUT - Austria

Shoots/ Height Weight

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

114
112 ANTONITSCH Sam
124 BAUER Sascha
21 BERR Patrick
16 BISCHOFBERGER Johannes
12 CIJAN Alexander
111 CIRTEK Philipp
9 DULLER Christoph
2 EBNER Mario
8 FELLINGER Stephan
17 FILIPIC Mihael
1 FRANK Dominik
107 GAFFAL Patrick
121 GAFFAL Stefan
105 GELFANOV Ruslan
5 GRASBOCK Sven
120 HAUDUM Lukas
125 HRDINA Stefan
4 HUBER Mario
102 JAKUBITZKA Daniel
25 KICKERT David
19 KREUZER Philipp
119 KURATH Florian
118 LEILER Valentin
7 LINDNER Philipp
110 LINS Johannes
116 LOIBNEGGER Lucas
15 MADER Thomas
11 MULLER Markus
30 MULLER Stefan
101 NATTER Daniel
14 PETER Patrick
115 PITTL Christian
117 PUNTUS Damon
126 REISINGER Maximilian
18 RICHTER Marco
24 SAMARDZIC Smail
123 SCHAURHOFER Ivan
103 SCHRAMM Fabio
109 SCHRAVEN Kevin
104 SEEWALD Jeremia
6 SIUTZ Philipp
100 STROJ Thomas
122 STUHLINGER Adrian
3 VALLANT Thomas
20 VIVEIROS Layne
106 WAGNER Felix
23 WITTING Marcel
22 WOLF Bernd
113 WOLF Raphael
10 WUKOVITS Ali
108 ZWERGER Dominic

Total: 48 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
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kg / Ibs

R 1.81/511" 83/183
L 1.85/6'"1" 76/168
L 1.75/5'9" 85/187
L 1.81/5"1" 78 /172
L 1.72/58" 70/154
L 1.80/511" 84/185
L 1.86/6"1" 79/174
R 1.87/62" 89/196
L 1.87/62" 88/194
R 1.78 /510" 82/181
L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176
K L 1.75/5'9" 74/163
L 1.83/6'0" 83/183
R 1.80/511" 65/143
L 1.81/511" 83/183
L 1.90/6'3" 90/198
L 1.81/5"11" 73 /161
L 1.81/5"11" 73 /161
R 1.87/6'2" 99/218
L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154
K L 1.88/62" 76/168
R 1.78/510" 71/157
L 1.82/6'0" 78/172
L 1.85/6'1" 80/176
L 1.85/6'"1" 82/181
L 1.69/57" 717157
R 1.91/6'3" 92/203
L 1.87/62" 86/190
R 1.83/6'0" 80/176
K R 1.82/6'0" 83/183
R 1.81/511" 78/172
R 1.83/6'0" 90/198
R 1.91/6'3" 86/190
R 1.78 /510" 72/159
L 1.84/6'0" 88/194
L 1.82/6'0" 74/163
L 1.72/58" 71/157
R 1.89/62" 90/198
L 1.74/5'9" 80/176
L 1.81/5"11" 73 /161
L 1.90/6'3" 90/198
L 1.90/6'3" 83/183
K R 1.86/6"1" 73/161
L 1.92/6'4" 85/187
R 1.84/6'0" 87/192
L 1.82/6'0" 75/165
R 1.78 /510" 78/172
L 1.70/5'7" 70/154
L 1.78 /510" 74 /163
L 1.97/6'6" 92/203
L 1.84/6'0" 78/172
L 1.83/6'0" 90/198

31 JAN 1994
3 JAN 1996
30 JAN 1995
1 JAN 1994
13 JUL 1994
16 MAY 1994
3 JAN 1994
14 FEB 1994
16 DEC 1995
5 JUL 1994
28 FEB 1995
6 MAY 1994
12 OCT 1994
24 NOV 1996
8 MAY 1995
14 NOV 1994
21 MAY 1997
22 MAR 1995
8 AUG 1996
17 JUN 1996
16 MAR 1994
1 APR 1995
9 MAY 1995
18 JAN 1995
13 JUL 1995
1 FEB 1995
24 DEC 1994
3 SEP 1994
26 MAR 1994
2 MAY 1996
26 NOV 1994
27 JAN 1994
27 FEB 1994
3 SEP 1995
22 SEP 1995
19 NOV 1995
10 NOV 1994
3 MAY 1995
27 JUL 1994
14 JUN 1994
7 APR 1994
14 MAR 1994
9 APR 1996
28 AUG 1995
1 DEC 1995
4 AUG 1995
31 JUL 1995
23 SEP 1995
23 FEB 1997
29 DEC 1995
9 MAY 1996
16 JUL 1996

HC Davos

Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Vienna Capitals
KAC Klagenfurt

HC Davos

Mora IK

KAC Klagenfurt

Red Bull Salzburg
Innsbruck Haie
Vienna Capitals
KAC Klagenfurt

Zell am See

EHC Linz

EHC Linz

EC VSV Villach
VEU Feldkirch

EHC Linz
Springfield Jr. Pics
Innsbruck Haie

Red Bull Salzburg
Vienna Capitals
KAC Klagenfurt
KAC Klagenfurt

EC VSV Villach

Red Bull Salzburg
EHC Bregenzerwald
EC VSV Villach
Nacka HK

KAC Klagenfurt
Pikes Oberthurgau Romanshorn
Graz 99ers

Vienna Capitals
Innsbruck Haie
GCK Lions Zurich
Wichita Falls Wildcats
Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
Red Bull Salzburg
EHC Linz

Innsbruck Haie
EHC Lustenau

Red Bull Salzburg
Bjorkloven Umea
VSV Villach

Graz 99ers

KAC Klagenfurt
Portland Winterhawks
Springfield Jr. Pics
KAC Klagenfurt

SC Bern

Red Bull Salzburg
Vienna Capitals
Spokane Chiefs
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2 ICE HOCKEY

% IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND

Division | - Group A

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KALT Dieter AUT 26 JUN 1974
Assistant Coach: BRANDNER Christoph AUT 5JUL 1975
Assistant Coach: DIVIS Reinhard AUT 4 JUL 1975
Team Leader: VIVEIROS Manny AUT 8 JAN 1966
Equipment Manager: NICKEL Wolfgang AUT 26 JUN 1958
Equipment Manager: TSCHERNUTTER Hans-Jurgen AUT 9 MAR 1968
Physiotherapist: PIFFER Peter AUT 12 FEB 1964
Team Doctor: SAILER Simon AUT 27 FEB 1978
Team Staff: SUHONEN Alpo FIN 17 JUN 1948

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2 ICE HOCKEY

@ IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND

Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 3 DEC 2013
BLR -Belarus

Shoots/ Height Weight

No N P Date of Birth Club
S REE o= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SiE SEE -

29 AGEYEV Gleb K 1.80/511" 75/165 4 APR 1994 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
24 AMBROZHEICHIK Dmitri 1.75/5'9" 747163 26 MAR 1995 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
15 BUYAK Oleg 1.85/6'"1" 85/187 1 JAN 1995 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
13 BUYNITSKI Dmitri 1.82/6'0" 78/172 1 MAR 1997 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
99 CHERNOV Vladislav 1.81/511" 84/185 3 NOV 1994 Metallurg Zhlobin
14 DOSTANKO Roman 1.78 /510" 74/163 3 MAY 1994 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
45 DYUKOV Roman 1.83/6'0" 85/187 29 SEP 1995 Yunost Minsk
19 GAVRUS Artur 1.82/6'0" 80/176 3 JAN 1994 Dynamo Minsk
20 GORODETSKI Maxim K 1.86/6"1" 78/172 8 JUN 1995 HC Brest
10 KARAKULKO Alexander 1.77 /510" 75/165 19 JUL 1994 Yunost Minsk
1 KARNAUKHOV Mikhail K 1.84/6'0" 80/176 22 FEB 1994 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
9 KASHKAR Vsevolod 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 10 JUL 1994 Yunost Minsk
6 KHENKEL Kristian 1.83/6'0" 80/176 7 NOV 1995 Yunost Minsk

17 KIRECHKO Anton
11 KOGALEV Alexander
3 KRYSKIN Nikita

21 KUNTSEVICH Yevgeni
5 LISOVETS Yevgeni
12 LOGVINYUK Nikolai
22 MIKULCHIK Sergei
53 MIRONCHIK Nikolai
80 MITSKEVICH Nikita
54 NOVIK Vladislav

47 PRISHIVALKO Nikita
78 RAPAROVICH Vitali
25 RUBAN Leonid

18 RYBCHIK Ivan

1.80/5"11" 78/172 28 MAR 1994 Metallurg Zhlobin
1.82/6'0" 78/172 22 MAY 1994 Yunost Minsk

1.88/6'2" 85/187 15 JUN 1994 Dizel Penza

1.81/511" 85/187 11 APR 1994 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
1.85/6"1" 87/192 12 NOV 1994 Neman Grodno

1.78 /510" 75/165 28 JUL 1995 HC Brest

1.77 /510" 75/165 7 OCT 1994 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
1.83/6'0" 80/176 19 DEC 1994 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 25 NOV 1994 Yunost Minsk

1.74 /59" 74/163 18 JUN 1995 Shakhtyor Soligorsk
1.82/6'0" 82/181 11 JUN 1995 Mattawa Voyageurs
1.78 /510" 75/165 20 JAN 1994 Khimik-SKA Novopolotsk
1.80/5"11" 75/165 27 APR 1994 Yunost Minsk

1.85/6"1" 75/165 17 AUG 1994 Shakhtyor Soligorsk

-~

98 SHUBA Roman 1.85/6'1" 88/194 1JUN 1994 Metallurg Zhlobin
79 SPESHILOV Igor 1.80/5"11" 77/170 25 NOV 1994 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
28 VALKOV Vitali 1.75/5'9" 75/165 4 JAN 1994 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk

1.83/6'0" 78/172 27 APR 1995 Neman Grodno
1.80/511" 75/165 16 SEP 1994 Khimik-SKA Novopolotsk

16 VARIVONCHIK Igor
7 VOLES Nikita
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23 VORONOV Yegor 1.85/6'1" 80/176 4 FEB 1994 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
4 YATSKEVICH Artyom 1.87/62" 88/194 15 APR 1994 Krasnaya Armia Moscow
51 YERMACHKOV Nikita 1.81/511" 80/176 1 DEC 1994 Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
2 ZALAMAI Dmitri 1.92/6'4" 88/194 2 JUL 1994 Yunost Minsk
27 ZHELNEROVSKI Dmitri 1.85/6'"1" 84/185 18 FEB 1994 Yunost Minsk
8 ZHURAVLYOV Viladislav 1.80/511" 80/176 5 MAY 1994 Yunost Minsk
Total: 34 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PEREPEKHIN Pavel BLR 4 MAR 1978
Assistant Coach: KUDIN Andrei BLR 21 JUL 1970
Assistant Coach: ZALIVAKO Andrei BLR 26 JAN 1968
Team Leader: YESIS Vitali BLR 31 JAN 1981
Equipment Manager: KARACHUN Igor BLR 4 DEC 1963
Physiotherapist: AKULOQV Ivan BLR 30 JUN 1975
Team Doctor: ROMANCHUK Semyon BLR 12 JUN 1969
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2 ICE HOCKEY

% IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND

Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 4 DEC 2013
DEN -Denmark

Shoots/ Height Weight
No Name Pos Date of Birth Club

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

1.84/6'0" 80/176 18 OCT 1995 Frederikshavn White Hawks
1.95/6'5" 93/205 14 NOV 1994 Herning Blue Fox

12 AAGAARD Mikkel
51 ANDERSEN Sebastian

59 ANDERSEN Thomas 1.80/5"11" 82/181 21 JUL 1994 Herning Blue Fox
21 ASPERUP Mathias 1.82/6'0" 77/170 3 MAR 1995 Malmo Redhawks
54 BIRK Emil 1.91/6'3" 86/190 22 JUL 1994 Frederikshavn White Hawks

10 BJORKSTRAND Oliver
60 DAU Soren
24 EHLERS Nikolaj

19 ELLER Mads

14 FREDERIKSEN Christopher
20 HENRIKSEN Nicolaj

5 HERTZBERG Sonny

13 KORSGAARD Lasse
55 KRISTIANSEN Christian
50 KROGSGAARD Anders
11 LARSEN Mads

4 LARSEN Martin

8 LAURIDSEN Kristoffer
25 LILIE Thomas

1.80/5"11" 77/170 10 APR 1995 Portland Winterhawks
1.82/6'0" 82/181 19 MAR 1995 SonderjyskE Vojens
1.82/6'0" 74/163 13 FEB 1996 Halifax Mooseheads
1.86/6'1" 88/194 25 JUN 1995 Edmonton Oil Kings
1.86/6'1" 82/181 6 OCT 1994 Frederikshavn White Hawks
1.94/6'4" 92/203 25 SEP 1995 Esbjerg IK

1.87/62" 85/187 21 APR 1995 Frolunda Gothenburg
1.88/6'2" 88/194 2 MAR 1994 Aalborg Pirates
1.88/62" 80/176 5JAN 1995 Rogle Angelholm
1.83/6'0" 77/170 19 APR 1996 Esbjerg IK
1.80/5"11" 78/172 10 JUN 1995 Malmo Redhawks
1.90/6'3" 91/201 20 SEP 1994 Odense Bulldogs
1.81/5"11" 87/192 14 FEB 1994 Malmo Redhawks
1.82/6'0" 75/165 11 MAR 1996 SonderjyskE Vojens

52 LINDHOJ Christoffer 1.90/6'3" 90/198 24 JAN 1994 Rungsted IK

9 LYO Rasmus 1.87/62" 85/187 19 JUN 1994 Odense Bulldogs
57 NIELSEN Henrik 1.88/62" 91/201 7 OCT 1994 SonderjyskE Vojens
17 NIELSEN Marcus 1.87/6'2" 82/181 3 APR 1995 Rungsted IK

58 NIELSEN Mikkel
56 OLESEN Nick
53 PEDERSEN Andreas
18 RASMUSSEN Emil

1 SORENSEN Georg
6 ULDALL Bjorn

1.87/62" 90/198 29 JAN 1994 Odense Bulldogs
1.85/6'1" 80/176 14 NOV 1995 Vaxjo Lakers
1.85/6'1" 83/183 19 DEC 1994 Esbjerg IK

1.85/6'"1" 82/181 14 JAN 1995 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
1.78 /510" 74/163 15 MAY 1995 Herning Blue Fox
1.80/511" 76/ 168 10 APR 1994 Herning Blue Fox
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22 ZORKO Nikolaj 1.87/62" 86/190 2 JUN 1994 Rodovre Mighty Bulls

Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ELLER Olaf DEN 13 JUN 1960
Assistant Coach: ANDERSEN Ernst DEN 23 JUN 1967
Assistant Coach: JENSEN Dan DEN 16 JAN 1969
Assistant Coach: OESTERGAARD Bjoern DEN 18 JAN 1987
Assistant Coach: KARLSSON Jan SWE 28 AUG 1958
General Manager: LARSEN Ulrik DEN 4 APR 1970
Team Leader: MORTENSEN Jan DEN 12 APR 1968
Equipment Manager: ALBERT Jan DEN 12 FEB 1962
Equipment Manager: DAHLMANN Ole DEN 27 APR 1952
Physiotherapist: BJERREHOJ Celine DEN 5 OCT 1984

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

No Name

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Shoots/

As of WED 11 DEC 2013
LAT -Latvia

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Club

10 ABOLS Rodrigo F L 1.91/6'3" 81/179 5JAN 1996 HK Riga
101 APSITIS Krists D L 1.88/6'2" 87/192 8 FEB 1994 Prizma Riga
8 AUGSTKALNS Edmunds D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 25 AUG 1994 HK Riga
11 BATNA Oskars F L 1.94/6'4" 89/196 7 MAY 1995 HKRiga
103 BAZEVICS Kristaps D L 1.85/6'"1" 90/198 2 AUG 1994 Wichita Falls Wildcats
6 BERNHARDS Toms D L 1.80/5"11" 80/176 14 OCT 1995 Dinamo Juniors Riga
17 BIRZITIS Bruno F L 1.84/6'0" 70/154 24 JAN 1995 Soo Eagles
21 BLUGERS Teodors F L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 15 AUG 1994 University of Minnesota Duluth
107 BUKARTS Rihards F R 1.79/5'10" 84 /185 31 DEC 1995 Brandon Wheat Kings
15 EGLE Haralds F R 1.78/5'10" 85/187 11 MAY 1996 University of Vermont
102 GELAZIS Matiss D L 1.85/6'"1" 89/196 15 MAY 1994 HK Riga
18 GOLOVKOVS Georgs F L 1.81/5"11" 79/174 12 JUL 1995 Drummondville Voltigeurs
3 GRINBERGS Ralfs D L 1.89/62" 83/183 10 NOV 1995 HK Riga
100 GRINFOGELS Nils GK R 1.88/62" 81/179 28 MAY 1994 HK Riga
4 JAKS Janis D R 1.80/511" 83/183 22 AUG 1995 HK Riga
104 JELISEJEVS Nikolajs F R 1.80/5"11" 86/ 190 7 JUL 1994 HK Riga
24 JEVPALOVS Nikita F R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 9 SEP 1994 Blainville-Boisbriand Armada
7 KALVITIS Rudolfs D L 1.86/6'1" 76/168 23 MAR 1994 Valley Junior Warriors
105 KONDRATS Ricards F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 21 DEC 1994 HK Riga
23 KULDA Edgars F L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 13 NOV 1994 Edmonton Oil Kings
22 LIPSBERGS Roberts F L 1.81/511" 88/194 29 JUL 1994 Seattle Thunderbirds
9 MASLOVSKIS Rudolfs F L 1.71/57" 68/150 31 MAY 1995 HK Riga
106 MAZURS MAGO Linards F L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 21 JUL 1994 HKRiga
1 MERZLIKINS Elvis GK L 1.91/6'3" 85/187 13 APR 1994 HC Lugano
2 NEIMANIS Haralds D L 1.89/62" 80/176 22 JAN 1994 HK Riga
16 OZOLINS Karlis F R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 16 MAR 1994 HK Riga
25 PUNNENOVS lvars GK L 1.85/6'"1" 85/187 30 MAY 1994 Rapperswil-Jona Lakers
5 ROSINSKIS Rinalds D L 1.96/6'5" 92/203 14 AUG 1994 HK Riga
12 SARKANIS Deivids F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 7 NOV 1994 HK Riga
19 SEVCENKO Arturs F L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 24 APR 1994 HK Riga
14 SKURATOVS Patriks D L 1.81/511" 81/179 26 MAR 1994 HK Riga
Total: 28 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: TAMBIJEVS Leonids LAT 26 SEP 1970
Assistant Coach: BANADA Andrejs LAT 26 MAR 1976
Assistant Coach: OZOLINS Ronalds LAT 7 FEB 1973
General Manager: BLUGERS Valentins LAT 23 DEC 1959
Team Leader: DENINS Andris LAT 23 JUL 1957
Equipment Manager: SOSTAKS Mihails LAT 26 APR 1957
Physiotherapist: TUTANS Martins LAT 26 JUN 1992
Team Doctor: PRIEDNIEKS Auseklis LAT 26 FEB 1956

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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15 BIELEC Maciej
28 BUDZOWSKI Artur
8 DOLNY Kamil
40 FALKENHAGEN Kamil
18 FRASZKO Bartosz
11 GAZDA Remigiusz
10 GIMINSKI Jakub
35 GOSCINSKI Mateusz
5 HORZELSKI Marcin
36 JASKIEWICZ Oskar
4 KACZMAREK Patryk
30 KALUZNY Adam
1 KIELER Michal
31 KISIELEWSKI Karol
16 KOSTEK Arkadiusz
26 KRAWCZYK Oskar
12 KRZEMIEN Lukasz
38 LOREK Jaroslaw
37 LYSZCZARCZYK Alan
9 MALICKI Patryk
34 MANISTA Bartlomiej
24 MATUSIK Patryk
32 MICHALSKI Przemyslaw
14 NAHUNKO Dominik
6 NOWOTARSKI Jakub
17 OLCHAWSKI Dawid
29 OLEARCZYK Kamil
2 REGNER Krzysztof
13 SAWICKI Radoslaw
39 SORDON Mateusz
23 STOPINSKI Filip
20 STUDZINSKI Mateusz
33 STYPULA Konrad
27 SZAL Jakub
3 TOMASIK Damian
19 WANAT Dariusz
22 WIELKIEWICZ Filip
21 WISNIEWSKI Marcin
7 WRONKA Patryk
25 ZABOLOTNY David

Total: 36 players and 4 goalkeepers

G MMM MOUOTEOTMTMOUTMTOUOTMTTTMEOMTTMTMOOTOUMOUOTMTOOTMTOO™TT

Team officials:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 4 DEC 2013
POL - Poland
Shoots/ Height Weight
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs
R 1.82/6'0" 75/165
L 1.86/61" 71/157
L 1.84/6'0" 83/183
L 1.86/6'1" 83/183
L 1.82/6'0" 76/168
R 1.80/511" 80/176
L 1.83/6'0" 87/192
L 1.88/62" 75/165
L 1.82/6'0" 87/192
L 1.88/62" 78/172
L 1.83/6'0" 85/187
L 1.81/5"11" 89/196
K L 1.83/6'0" 85/187
R 1.77 /510" 78/172
L 1.84/6'0" 84/185
L 1.85/6'1" 83/183
L 1.82/6'0" 83/183
L 1.82/6'0" 71/157
L 1.80/5"11" 77/170
R 1.88/62" 83/183
K L 1.80/5"11" 78/172
L 1.83/6'0" 79/174
R 1.78/5'10" 83/183
R 1.80/511" 80/176
L 1.82/6'0" 84/185
L 1.74/59" 70/154
R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154
L 1.87/62" 100/220
L 1.78 /510" 75/165
L 1.84/6'0" 88/194
L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154
K L 1.83/6'0" 77/170
R 1.74/5'9" 66/ 146
L 1.82/6'0" 83/183
R 1.71/57" 68/150
R 1.74/59" 72/159
L 1.82/6'0" 75/165
L 1.87/62" 87/192
R 1.69/57" 66/146
K L 1.80/5"11" 75/165

Date of Birth

13 NOV 1995
20 NOV 1995
13 DEC 1995
15 JUN 1996
26 OCT 1995
19 AUG 1995
29 JAN 1994
23 JUL 1997
4 MAR 1996
15 JUN 1996
28 SEP 1994
11 JAN 1995
20 JUL 1995
7 OCT 1995
16 JUN 1994
25 APR 1995
23 JUL 1996
28 MAR 1996
17 FEB 1998
6 OCT 1995
22 FEB 1995
1 JUL 1996
18 MAR 1995
1 AUG 1995
31 MAR 1996
4 JAN 1994
22 SEP 1995
25 MAY 1994
8 SEP 1995
21 JUN 1994
27 DEC 1994
25 APR 1997
21 JUN 1994
29 MAR 1994
18 AUG 1994
24 NOV 1995
11 NOV 1994
15 APR 1994
28 AUG 1995
31 MAR 1994

HK Poprad

Unia Oswiecim
KH Sanok

SMS Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec
KTH Krynica

KTH Krynica
SMS Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec
MMKS Nowy Targ
Falu IF

KH Sanok

SMS Sosnowiec
KTH Krynica

Orlik Opole

SMS Sosnowiec
SMS Sosnowiec
Ocelari Trinec
Pirati Chomutov
Unia Oswiecim
Unia Oswiecim
SMS Sosnowiec
MMKS Nowy Targ
SMS Sosnowiec
Unia Oswiecim
MMKS Nowy Targ
KH Sanok
Augsburger EV
HK Poprad

Orlik Opole

EV Duisburg

SMS Sosnowiec
MMKS Nowy Targ
MMKS Nowy Targ
MMKS Nowy Targ
KH Sanok

MMKS Nowy Targ
Cracovia Krakow
MMKS Nowy Targ
Orlik Opole

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PARFENQV Andrei RUS 28 FEB 1971
Assistant Coach: BATKIEWICZ Marek POL 14 AUG 1969
Assistant Coach: SARNIK Piotr POL 15 FEB 1977
Team Leader: ROSTKOWSKI Tomasz POL 17 FEB 1988
Equipment Manager: TWARDY Rafal POL 30 JAN 1978
Physiotherapist: HACHULA Lucjan POL 9 DEC 1963
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NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM360000_32E 9.0 Report Created WED 4 DEC 2013 16:20 GMT+1 Page 2/2
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&

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Division | - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 2 DEC 2013
SLO -Slovenia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

10 CEPON Kristjan D L 1.93/6'4" 95/209 12 NOV 1995 Olimpija Ljubljana
18 DROZG Klemen F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 21 APR 1994 Olimpija Ljubljana
11 GOVEJSEK Matic D L 1.86/6'1" 92/203 25 FEB 1995 HK Maribor
25 GROSELJ Sebastjan F L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 6 NOV 1995 Triglav Kranj
21 HADZIC Sebastjan F L 1.81/5"11" 81/179 6 JAN 1995 Miadi Jesenice
20 JAZBEC Vid F R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 4 MAR 1994 Mladi Jesenice
8 JEKLIC Ales D L 1.85/6'"1" 83/183 3 FEB 1995 Mladi Jesenice
28 JEZOVSEK Zan F L 1.82/6'0" 91/201 22 APR 1997 HK Celje
26 KALAN Tilen F R 1.76/5'9" 70/ 154 10 JAN 1995 Triglav Kranj
34 KAPUS Nace GK L 1.80/5"11" 77/170 10 JAN 1995 MK Bled
19 KELC Tadej F L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 18 JUN 1994 HK Maribor
23 KNEZ Blaz F R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 23 JAN 1994 HK Celje
12 KOMPOLSEK Andraz D L 1.85/6'"1" 87/192 6 NOV 1995 Olimpija Ljubljana
35 KOSTOMAUJ Luka GK L 1.82/6'0" 95/209 4 MAY 1994 HK Celje
7 KRAIGHER Luka D L 1.78 /510" 81/179 27 OCT 1995 HC Olomouc
3 LOGAR Miha D R 1.78 /510" 73 /161 9 JUL 1995 Salzburg Ravens
22 OGRAJENSEK Tim F R 1.71/57" 777170 17 AUG 1995 HK Celje
17 PEM Nik F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 30 AUG 1995 Mora IK
16 PETELIN Luka F L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 26 FEB 1994 Mora IK
13 PODREKAR Jaka F L 1.73/5'8" 70/154 15 APR 1994 Mladi Jesenice
2 POTOCNIK Mihael D R 1.92/6'4" 94 /207 4 JUL 1994 Triglav Kranj
5 REPE Jurij D L 1.87/62" 95/209 17 SEP 1994 Saint John Sea Dogs
27 SIMSIC Nik F L 1.80/511" 83/183 12 MAR 1997 Sodertalje SK
6 SKRJANEC Blaz D L 1.77 /510" 84 /185 1 NOV 1994 Triglav Kranj
15 SNOJ Tadej F R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 21 JAN 1994 Olimpija Ljubljana
4 STAN Jure D L 1.80/511" 83/183 25 APR 1994 Mladi Jesenice
31 TRELC Tomaz GK L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 23 NOV 1995 Olimpija Ljubljana
14 UDUC Aljaz F L 1.76/5'9" 78/172 30 SEP 1994 Olimpija Ljubljana
30 US Zan GK L 1.78/510" 79/174 10 JUN 1996 Triglav Kranj
32 VILMAN Grega GK L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 5 SEP 1995 Mladi Jesenice
24 VINCEC Luka F R 1.86/6'1" 80/176 29 SEP 1995 HK Maribor
33 VLAHOVIC Mark GK R 1.81/511" 83/183 30 JAN 1997 Salzburg Ravens
9 ZORKO Luka D L 1.94/6'4" 87/192 27 FEB 1997 Spartak Moscow

Total: 27 players and 6 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: DRINOVEC Gorazd SLO 31 MAY 1971
Assistant Coach: REKELJ Gorazd SLO 7 JUN 1977
Assistant Coach: SKRABELJ Peter SLO 7 JUL 1989
Team Leader: TOSIC Branko SLO 16 DEC 1962
Equipment Manager: BERLISK Andraz SLO 2 OCT 1964
Equipment Manager: BITEZNIK Borut SLO 5 APR 1980
Physiotherapist: BOROSAK Matic SLO 15 OCT 1980
Media Manager: CVETANOVIC Dragan SLO 25 JUL 1968

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM360000_32E 4.0 Report Created MON 2 DEC 2013 14:40 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND

Division | - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 14 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 14 DEC 2013

AUT - Austria

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 KICKERT David GK L 1.88/62" 76/168 16 MAR 1994 Vienna Capitals
2 VIVEIROS Layne F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 4 AUG 1995 Portland Winterhawks
3 VALLANT Thomas D R 1.84/6'0" 87/192 1 DEC 1995 KAC Klagenfurt
4 HUBER Mario F R 1.87/62" 99/218 8 AUG 1996 Innsbruck Haie
7 LINDNER Philipp D L 1.85/6'"1" 82/181 13 JUL 1995 Red Bull Salzburg
8 FELLINGER Stephan F R 1.78 /510" 82/181 5JUL 1994 Vienna Capitals
9 DULLER Christoph D R 1.87/62" 89/196 14 FEB 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
10 WUKOVITS Ali F L 1.84/6'0" 78/172 9 MAY 1996 Vienna Capitals
11 MULLER Markus D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 26 MAR 1994 KAC Klagenfurt
12 CIJAN Alexander F L 1.80/5"11" 84/185 16 MAY 1994 Mora IK
13 CIRTEK Philipp F L 1.86/6'"1" 79/174 3 JAN 1994 KAC Klagenfurt
14 PETER Patrick D R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 27 JAN 1994 Vienna Capitals
15 KURATH Florian F L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 9 MAY 1995 KAC Klagenfurt
16 BISCHOFBERGER Johannes F L 1.72/5'8" 70/154 13 JUL 1994 HC Davos
17 FILIPIC Mihael F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 28 FEB 1995 KAC Klagenfurt
18 RICHTER Marco F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 19 NOV 1995 Lower Austria Stars St. Polten
19 KREUZER Philipp F R 1.78 /510" 71/157 1 APR 1995 KAC Klagenfurt
20 SCHRAVEN Kevin F L 1.81/5"11" 73 /161 14 JUN 1994 EHC Lustenau
21 BERR Patrick F L 1.81/5"11" 78/172 1 JAN 1994 KAC Klagenfurt
22 WOLF Bernd D L 1.78 /510" 74/163 23 FEB 1997 SC Bern
24 SAMARDZIC Smail F L 1.72/58" 71/157 10 NOV 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
25 MULLER Stefan GK R 1.82/6'0" 83/183 2 MAY 1996 Pikes Oberthurgau Romanshorn
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: BRANDNER Christoph AUT 5JUL 1975
Assistant Coach: DIVIS Reinhard AUT 4 JUL 1975
Head Coach: KALT Dieter AUT 26 JUN 1974
Equipment Manager: NICKEL Wolfgang AUT 26 JUN 1958
Physiotherapist: PIFFER Peter AUT 12 FEB 1964
Team Doctor: SAILER Simon AUT 27 FEB 1978
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 80/176
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM360000_33 7.0 Report Created SAT 14 DEC 2013 23:53 GMT+1

Page 1/1




2014

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND

Division | - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 15 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 14 DEC 2013

BLR - Belarus

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 KARNAUKHOV Mikhail GK L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 22 FEB 1994
2 ZALAMAI Dmitri D R 1.92/6'4" 88/194 2 JUL 1994
3 KRYSKIN Nikita D L 1.88/62" 85/187 15 JUN 1994
4 YATSKEVICH Artyom D L 1.87/62" 88/194 15 APR 1994
6 KHENKEL Kristian D L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 7 NOV 1995
7 VOLES Nikita D L 1.80/5"11" 75/165 16 SEP 1994
9 KASHKAR Vsevolod F L 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 10 JUL 1994
10 KARAKULKO Alexander F L 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 19 JUL 1994
11 KOGALEYV Alexander F L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 22 MAY 1994
12 ZHELNEROVSKI Dmitri F L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 18 FEB 1994
13 DOSTANKO Roman D L 1.78/510" 74/163 3 MAY 1994
14 LISOVETS Yevgeni D L 1.85/6"1" 87/192 12 NOV 1994
15 BUYNITSKI Dmitri F L 1.82/6'0" 78/172 1 MAR 1997
16 VARIVONCHIK Igor F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 27 APR 1995
17 KIRECHKO Anton D R 1.80/5"1" 78/172 28 MAR 1994
18 RYBCHIK Ivan F R 1.85/6'"1" 75/165 17 AUG 1994
19 GAVRUS Artur F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 3 JAN 1994
21 KUNTSEVICH Yevgeni F R 1.81/511" 85/187 11 APR 1994
22 MIKULCHIK Sergei F L 1.77 /510" 75/165 7 OCT 1994
23 VORONOV Yegor F L 1.85/6"1" 80/176 4 FEB 1994
24 AMBROZHEICHIK Dmitri F R 1.75/5'9" 747163 26 MAR 1995
25 RUBAN Leonid GK R 1.80/5"11" 75/165 27 APR 1994

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Equipment Manager: KARACHUN Igor
Assistant Coach: KUDIN Andrei

Head Coach: PEREPEKHIN Pavel
Team Doctor: ROMANCHUK Semyon
Team Leader: YESIS Vitali

Assistant Coach: ZALIVAKO Andrei

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 19
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 80/176

Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
Yunost Minsk

Dizel Penza

Krasnaya Armia Moscow
Yunost Minsk
Khimik-SKA Novopolotsk
Yunost Minsk

Yunost Minsk

Yunost Minsk

Yunost Minsk

Shakhtyor Soligorsk
Neman Grodno
Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
Neman Grodno

Metallurg Zhlobin
Shakhtyor Soligorsk
Dynamo Minsk

Shakhtyor Soligorsk
Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
Dynamo-Shinnik Bobruisk
Yunost Minsk

Citizenship Date of Birth
BLR 4 DEC 1963
BLR 21 JUL 1970
BLR 4 MAR 1978
BLR 12 JUN 1969
BLR 31 JAN 1981
BLR 26 JAN 1968

L Shoots or catches Left

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper

No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM360000_33 12.0 Report Created SUN 15 DEC 2013 12:32 GMT+1
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
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Division | - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

Shoots/
= Catches m/ftin

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 14 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 14 DEC 2013

DEN - Denmark

Height

Date of Birth

Registration

1 SORENSEN Georg GK L 1.76 /59" 74/163 15 MAY 1995 Herning Blue Fox
2 LINDHOJ Christoffer D L 1.90/6'3" 90/198 24 JAN 1994 Rungsted IK
3 KROGSGAARD Anders D R 1.78 /510" 77/170 19 APR 1996 Esbjerg IK
4 LARSEN Martin D R 1.88/62" 91/201 20 SEP 1994 Odense Bulldogs
5 HERTZBERG Sonny D L 1.87/6'2" 85/187 21 APR 1995 Frolunda Gothenburg
6 ULDALL Bjorn D L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 10 APR 1994 Herning Blue Fox
7 ANDERSEN Sebastian D L 1.96/6'5" 93/205 14 NOV 1994 Herning Blue Fox
8 LAURIDSEN Kristoffer F L 1.81/5"11" 87/192 14 FEB 1994 Malmo Redhawks
9 LYO Rasmus D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 19 JUN 1994 Odense Bulldogs
10 BJORKSTRAND Oliver F R 1.80/5"1" 77/170 10 APR 1995 Portland Winterhawks
11 LARSEN Mads D R 1.70/57" 787172 10 JUN 1995 Malmo Redhawks
12 AAGAARD Mikkel F L 1.80/5"11" 80/176 18 OCT 1995 Frederikshavn White Hawks
13 KORSGAARD Lasse F R 1.83/6'0" 88/194 2 MAR 1994 Aalborg Pirates
14 FREDERIKSEN Christopher F L 1.88/6'2" 84/185 6 OCT 1994 Frederikshavn White Hawks
17 NIELSEN Marcus F L 1.87/6'2" 84/185 3 APR 1995 Rungsted IK
18 RASMUSSEN Emil F R 1.86/6'"1" 82/181 14 JAN 1995 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
19 ELLER Mads F L 1.86/6'1" 88/194 25 JUN 1995 Edmonton Oil Kings
21 ASPERUP Mathias F L 1.69/57" 77/170 3 MAR 1995 Malmo Redhawks
22 ZORKO Nikolaj F L 1.88/62" 86/190 2 JUN 1994 Rodovre Mighty Bulls
23 NIELSEN Mikkel F L 1.87/6'2" 90/198 29 JAN 1994 Odense Bulldogs
24 EHLERS Nikolaj F L 1.70/5'7" 74/163 14 FEB 1996 Halifax Mooseheads
25 LILIE Thomas GK L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 11 MAR 1996 SonderjyskE Vojens
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Equipment Manager: ALBERT Jan DEN 12 FEB 1962
Assistant Coach: ANDERSEN Ernst DEN 23 JUN 1967
Head Coach: ELLER Olaf DEN 13 JUN 1960
Assistant Coach: JENSEN Dan DEN 16 JAN 1969
Assistant Coach: OESTERGAARD Bjoern DEN 18 JAN 1987
Physiotherapist: BJERREHOJ Celine DEN 5 OCT 1984
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 83/183
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM360000_33 1.0 Report Created SAT 14 DEC 2013 23:36 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 18 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 14 DEC 2013

LAT - Latvia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 MERZLIKINS Elvis GK L 1.91/6'3" 85/187 13 APR 1994 HC Lugano
3 GRINBERGS Ralfs D L 1.89/62" 83/183 10 NOV 1995 HK Riga
4 JAKS Janis D R 1.81/5"11" 83/183 22 AUG 1995 HK Riga 15 DEC 2013
5 ROSINSKIS Rinalds D L 1.96/6'5" 92/203 14 AUG 1994 HK Riga
6 BAZEVICS Kristaps D L 1.85/6'"1" 90/198 2 AUG 1994 Wichita Falls Wildcats
7 KALVITIS Rudolfs D L 1.86/6'1" 76/168 23 MAR 1994 Valley Junior Warriors
8 AUGSTKALNS Edmunds D L 1.80/5"11" 80/176 25 AUG 1994 HK Riga
9 MASLOVSKIS Rudolfs F L 1.71/57" 68/150 31 MAY 1995 HK Riga
10 ABOLS Rodrigo F L 1.91/6'3" 81/179 5JAN 1996 HK Riga
11 BATNA Oskars F L 1.94/6'4" 89/196 7 MAY 1995 HKRiga
12 KONDRATS Ricards F L 1.83/6'0" 78/172 21 DEC 1994 HK Riga
13 MAZURS MAGO Linards F L 1.90/6'3" 92/203 21 JUL 1994 HKRiga
14 SKURATOVS Patriks D L 1.81/5"11" 81/179 26 MAR 1994 HKRIiga
15 EGLE Haralds F R 1.78 /510" 85/187 11 MAY 1996 Muskegon Lumberjacks
17 BIRZITIS Bruno F L 1.84/6'0" 70/154 24 JAN 1995 Soo Eagles
18 GOLOVKOVS Georgs F L 1.81/5"11" 79/174 12 JUL 1995 Drummondville Voltigeurs
19 SEVCENKO Arturs F L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 24 APR 1994 HK Riga
21 BLUGERS Teodors F L 1.86/6'1" 84/185 15 AUG 1994 Minnesota State University Mankato 17 DEC 2013
22 LIPSBERGS Roberts F L 1.81/511" 88/194 29 JUL 1994 Seattle Thunderbirds
23 KULDA Edgars F L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 13 NOV 1994 Edmonton Oil Kings
24 JEVPALOVS Nikita F R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 9 SEP 1994 Blainville-Boisbriand Armada
25 PUNNENOVS lIvars GK L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 30 MAY 1994 Rapperswil-Jona Lakers
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: BANADA Andrejs LAT 26 MAR 1976
Team Leader: DENINS Andris LAT 23 JUL 1957
Assistant Coach: OZOLINS Ronalds LAT 7 FEB 1973
Team Doctor: PRIEDNIEKS Auseklis LAT 26 FEB 1956
Equipment Manager: SOSTAKS Mihails LAT 26 APR 1957
Head Coach: TAMBIJEVS Leonids LAT 26 SEP 1970
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 19
Average height: 1.85/6'1"
Average weight: 83/183
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
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Division | - Group A

% IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 15 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 14 DEC 2013

POL - Poland

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 KIELER Michal GK L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 20 JUL 1995 SMS Sosnowiec
4 BIELEC Maciej F R 1.82/6'0" 75/165 13 NOV 1995 HK Poprad
5 HORZELSKI Marcin D L 1.82/6'0" 87/192 4 MAR 1996 SMS Sosnowiec
6 NOWOTARSKI Jakub D L 1.82/6'0" 84/185 31 MAR 1996 Unia Oswiecim
7 WRONKA Patryk F R 1.69/5'7" 66/146 28 AUG 1995 MMKS Nowy Targ
8 DOLNY Kamil D L 1.84/6'0" 83/183 13 DEC 1995 KH Sanok
9 MALICKI Patryk F R 1.88/6'2" 83/183 6 OCT 1995 Unia Oswiecim
10 GIMINSKI Jakub D L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 29 JAN 1994 KTH Krynica
11 KACZMAREK Patryk F L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 28 SEP 1994 Falu IF
12 KRZEMIEN Lukasz F L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 23 JUL 1996 SMS Sosnowiec
13 WISNIEWSKI Marcin F L 1.87/62" 87/192 15 APR 1994 Cracovia Krakow
14 NAHUNKO Dominik F R 1.80/5"11" 80/176 1 AUG 1995 SMS Sosnowiec
15 TOMASIK Damian D R 1.71/57" 68/150 18 AUG 1994 MMKS Nowy Targ
16 KOSTEK Arkadiusz D L 1.84/6'0" 84/185 16 JUN 1994 Orlik Opole
17 WIELKIEWICZ Filip F L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 11 NOV 1994 MMKS Nowy Targ
18 FRASZKO Bartosz F L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 26 OCT 1995 SMS Sosnowiec
19 OLCHAWSKI Dawid F L 1.74 /59" 70/154 4 JAN 1994 MMKS Nowy Targ
21 SAWICKI Radoslaw F L 1.78 /510" 75/165 8 SEP 1995 HK Poprad
22 GAZDA Remigiusz D R 1.80/511" 80/176 19 AUG 1995 KTH Krynica
23 STOPINSKI Filip F L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 27 DEC 1994 EV Duisburg
24 MATUSIK Patryk F L 1.83/6'0" 79/174 1JUL 1996 SMS Sosnowiec
25 ZABOLOTNY David GK L 1.80/5"11" 75/ 165 31 MAR 1994 Orlik Opole
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: BATKIEWICZ Marek POL 14 AUG 1969
Physiotherapist: HACHULA Lucjan POL 9 DEC 1963
Team Leader: ROSTKOWSKI Tomasz POL 17 FEB 1988
Assistant Coach: SARNIK Piotr POL 15 FEB 1977
Equipment Manager: TWARDY Rafal POL 30 JAN 1978
Head Coach: PARFENOV Andrei RUS 28 FEB 1971
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 791174
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2 ICE HOCKEY

% IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND

Division | - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 14 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 14 DEC 2013

SLO - Slovenia

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth Registration

2 SKRJANEC Blaz 1.77 /510" 84/185 1 NOV 1994 Triglav Kranj

5 UDUC Aljaz 1.76 /59" 78/172 30 SEP 1994 Olimpija Ljubljana
6 JEKLIC Ales 1.85/6'1" 83/183 3 FEB 1995 Mladi Jesenice

7 KRAIGHER Luka 1.78/510" 81/179 27 OCT 1995 HC Olomouc

8 OGRAJENSEK Tim 1.71/57" 77/170 17 AUG 1995 HK Celje

9 JEZOVSEK Zan
10 CEPON Kristjan
11 PEM Nik

1.82/6'0" 91/201 22 APR 1997 HK Celje
1.93/6'4" 95/209 12 NOV 1995 Olimpija Ljubljana
1.83/6'0" 78/172 30 AUG 1995 Mora IK

12 GROSELJ Sebastjan 1.82/6'0" 82/181 6 NOV 1995 Triglav Kranj
13 POTOCNIK Mihael 1.92/6'4" 94/207 4 JUL 1994 Triglav Kranj
14 JAZBEC Vid 1.90/6'3" 90/198 4 MAR 1994 Mladi Jesenice

15 STAN Jure
16 PETELIN Luka

1.80/511" 83/183 25 APR 1994 Mladi Jesenice
1.80/511" 80/176 26 FEB 1994 Mora IK

17 LOGAR Miha 1.78 /50" 73 /161 9 JUL 1995 Salzburg Ravens
18 VINCEC Luka 1.86/6'"1" 80/176 29 SEP 1995 HK Maribor
19 KELC Tadej 1.80/5"11" 82/181 18 JUN 1994 HK Maribor

20 TRELC Tomaz
21 DROZG Klemen
22 PODREKAR Jaka

A

1.83/6'0" 85/187 23 NOV 1995 Olimpija Ljubljana
1.83/6'0" 78/172 21 APR 1994 Olimpija Ljubljana
1.73/58" 70/154 15 APR 1994 Mladi Jesenice

G MMM MTMMOTMOTMTOTTMO™TM™TOO™TO
rrOrOrOrOrO Qx> ooy

23 SIMSIC Nik 1.80/511" 83/183 12 MAR 1997 Sodertalje SK
24 HADZIC Sebastjan 1.81/5"11" 81/179 6 JAN 1995 Mladi Jesenice
25 US Zan K 1.78 /510" 79/174 10 JUN 1996 Triglav Kranj

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Equipment Manager: BERLISK Andraz SLO 2 OCT 1964
Equipment Manager: BITEZNIK Borut SLO 5 APR 1980
Physiotherapist: BOROSAK Matic SLO 15 OCT 1980
Head Coach: DRINOVEC Gorazd SLO 31 MAY 1971
Assistant Coach: REKELJ Gorazd SLO 7 JUN 1977
Team Leader: TOSIC Branko SLO 16 DEC 1962

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 82/181
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM360000_33 2.0 Report Created SAT 14 DEC 2013 23:37 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 21 DEC 2013
Including Game #15

AUT - Austria

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KICKERT David GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 VIVEIROS Layne F 5 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0o M 0.00
3  VALLANT Thomas D 5 0 1 1 4 -2 0 0 0 8 0.00
4 HUBER Mario F 5 1 0 1 14 0 1 1 0 4 25.00
7 LINDNER Philipp D 4 0 O 0 29 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 FELLINGER Stephan F 5 1 0 1 0 -2 0 0 0 6 16.67
9 DULLER Christoph D 5 0 1 1 6 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

10 WUKOVITS Ali F 5 1 0 1 4 -1 0 1 0 4 25.00

11 MULLER Markus D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

12 CIJAN Alexander F 5 1 2 3 4 +1 0 0 0 5 20.00

13 CIRTEK Philipp F 5 1 0 1 8 -1 0 0 0 4 25.00

14 PETER Patrick D 5 1 1 2 20 +2 1 0 0 21 4.76

15 KURATH Florian F 5 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

16 BISCHOFBERGER Johannes F 5 0 2 2 14 + 0 0 0 6 0.00

17 FILIPIC Mihael F 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

18 RICHTER Marco F 5 2 2 4 6 +1 0 0 0 10 20.00

19 KREUZER Philipp F 5 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 33.33

20 SCHRAVEN Kevin F 5 0 1 1 2 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00

21 BERR Patrick F 5 0 2 2 6 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00

22 WOLF Bernd D 5 1 1 2 4 +1 0 0 0 1 100.00

24 SAMARDZIC Smail F 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 4 0.00

25 MULLER Stefan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KICKERT David 5 5 5 280:00 93.33 14 123 137 89.78 3.00 013

25 MULLER Stefan 5 5 1 20:00 667 O 6 6 100.00 0.00 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 21 DEC 2013
Including Game #14

BLR - Belarus

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KARNAUKHOV Mikhail GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 ZALAMAI Dmitri D 5 0 1 1 12 +2 0 0 0 12 0.00
3 KRYSKIN Nikita D 5 0 3 3 6 +1 0 0 0 20 0.00
4 YATSKEVICH Artyom D 5 1 1 2 27 +6 0 0 0 13 7.69
6 KHENKEL Kristian D 5 0 1 1 4 +2 0 0 0 7 0.00
7 VOLES Nikita D 5 0 1 1 14 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
9 KASHKAR Vsevolod F 5 2 0 2 0 +2 0 1 0 4 50.00
10 KARAKULKO Alexander F 5 2 4 6 2 +3 0 1 0 10 20.00
11 KOGALEYV Alexander F 5 1 3 4 2 +3 0 1 0 9 11.11
12 ZHELNEROVSKI Dmitri F 5 0 0 0o 14 -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
13 DOSTANKO Roman D 5 0 2 2 6 +7 0 0 0 6 0.00
14 LISOVETS Yevgeni D 3 1 3 4 2 +1 0 0 0 1 9.09
15 BUYNITSKI Dmitri F 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
16 VARIVONCHIK Igor F 5 3 0 3 0 +3 0 0 1 8 37.50
17 KIRECHKO Anton D 5 1 1 2 2 +2 0 0 0 9 1.1
18 RYBCHIK Ivan F 5 1 2 3 2 +4 0 0 0 8 1250
19 GAVRUS Artur F 5 5 6 11 0 +6 1 1 1 29 1724
21 KUNTSEVICH Yevgeni F 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 9 0.00
22 MIKULCHIK Sergei F 5 0 O 0 29 +4 0 0 0 2 0.00
23 VORONOV Yegor F 5 3 1 4 2 +5 0 1 0 9 33.33
24 AMBROZHEICHIK Dmitri F 5 3 6 9 0 +3 2 0 17 17.65
25 RUBAN Leonid GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KARNAUKHOV Mikhail 5 5 4 198:32 66.28 10 44 54 8148  3.02 022
25 RUBAN Leonid 5 5 2 100:59 33.72 4 30 34 8824 238 010
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 21 DEC 2013
Including Game #13

DEN - Denmark

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SORENSEN Georg GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 LINDHOJ Christoffer D 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 KROGSGAARD Anders D 5 0 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00
4 LARSEN Martin D 5 0 0 0 2 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 HERTZBERG Sonny D 5 2 2 4 6 +1 0 1 0 4 50.00
6 ULDALL Bjorn D 5 0 O 0 0 +4 0 0 0 7 0.00
7 ANDERSEN Sebastian D 5 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 LAURIDSEN Kristoffer F 5 1 3 4 6 +3 0 1 0 5 20.00
9 LYO Rasmus D 5 0 1 1 4 +4 0 0 0 4 0.00

10 BJORKSTRAND Oliver F 5 4 2 6 2 +2 0 2 0 28 1429

11 LARSEN Mads D 5 0 3 3 0 +4 0 0 0 9 0.00

12 AAGAARD Mikkel F 5 3 5 8 2 +3 0 1 0 11 2727

13 KORSGAARD Lasse F 5 1 2 3 4 +4 0 1 0 10 10.00

14 FREDERIKSEN Christopher F 5 0 3 3 4 +3 0 0 0 6 0.00

17 NIELSEN Marcus F 5 0 3 3 6 +2 0 0 0 4 0.00

18 RASMUSSEN Emil F 5 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 6 0.00

19 ELLER Mads F 5 1 4 5 44 +2 0 0 0 4 25.00

21 ASPERUP Mathias F 5 4 2 6 0 +1 3 2 0 9 4444

22 ZORKO Nikolaj F 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00

23 NIELSEN Mikkel F 5 2 0 2 2 +3 1 0 0 7 2857

24 EHLERS Nikolaj F 5 2 4 6 4 +6 0 0 20 10.00

25 LILIE Thomas GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SORENSEN Georg 5 5 4 240:00 80.00 8 103 111 9279 2.00 040
25 LILIE Thomas 5 5 1 60:00 20.00 2 26 28 92.86 2.00 010
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

No Name
MERZLIKINS Elvis
GRINBERGS Ralfs
JAKS Janis
ROSINSKIS Rinalds
BAZEVICS Kristaps

KALVITIS Rudolfs

-

ABOLS Rodrigo
BATNA Oskars

0O OVWoo~N OO Pr®

-

EGLE Haralds
BIRZITIS Bruno

- A A A A
N~ wON

- A
© o

SEVCENKO Arturs
BLUGERS Teodors

N NN
W N =

KULDA Edgars

24 JEVPALOVS Nikita
25 PUNNENOVS lvars

Goalkeeping Statistics

AUGSTKALNS Edmunds
MASLOVSKIS Rudolfs

KONDRATS Ricards
MAZURS MAGO Linards
SKURATOVS Patriks

GOLOVKOVS Georgs

LIPSBERGS Roberts

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 21 DEC 2013
Including Game #14

LAT - Latvia

Pos GP G A PTS

GK
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MERZLIKINS Elvis 5 5 3 127:09 4255 5 45 50 90.00 2.36 111
25 PUNNENOVS lvars 5 5 3 171:39 5745 1 58 59 98.31 0.35 230
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

No Name

24
25

KIELER Michal
BIELEC Maciej
HORZELSKI Marcin
NOWOTARSKI Jakub
WRONKA Patryk

DOLNY Kamil
MALICKI Patryk
GIMINSKI Jakub
KACZMAREK Patryk
KRZEMIEN Lukasz

WISNIEWSKI Marcin
NAHUNKO Dominik
TOMASIK Damian
KOSTEK Arkadiusz
WIELKIEWICZ Filip

FRASZKO Bartosz
OLCHAWSKI Dawid
SAWICKI Radoslaw
GAZDA Remigiusz
STOPINSKI Filip

MATUSIK Patryk
ZABOLOTNY David

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 21 DEC 2013
Including Game #15

POL - Poland

Pos GP G A PTS
GK
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.29

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00

16.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KIELER Michal 5 5 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
25 ZABOLOTNY David 5 5 5 305:00 100.00 20 143 163 87.73 3.93 005
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

No Name

N

o N OO

9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25

SKRJANEC Blaz
UDUC Aljaz
JEKLIC Ales
KRAIGHER Luka
OGRAJENSEK Tim

JEZOVSEK Zan
CEPON Kristjan
PEM Nik

GROSELJ Sebastjan
POTOCNIK Mihael

JAZBEC Vid
STAN Jure
PETELIN Luka
LOGAR Miha
VINCEC Luka

KELC Tade;j
TRELC Tomaz
DROZG Klemen
PODREKAR Jaka
SIMSIC Nik

HADZIC Sebastjan
US Zan

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 21 DEC 2013

Including Game #13

SLO - Slovenia

Pos GP G A PTS
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0 0 0 6 -4 0 0
0 2 2 0o -4 0 0
0 0 0 6 -4 0 0
0 0 0 4 -6 0 0
0 1 1 0o -4 0 0
2 0 2 4 4 0 1
1.0 1 2 # 0 1
2 3 5 4 -6 0 0
0 0 0 0 -3 0 0
10 1 4 -7 0 1
0 2 2 2 5 0 0
0 1 1 0 -6 0 0
2 2 4 0o -4 0 2
1 2 3 0o -4 1 0
0 0 0 2 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 -2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 3 3 6 -2 0 0
2 1 3 4 -2 0 0
0 2 2 2 4 0 0
0 0 0 2 -2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.00

1 100.00

22.22
0.00
16.67

0.00
0.00
13.33
10.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
16.67
0.00

0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 TRELC Tomaz 5 5 2 71:12 2349 9 44 53 83.02 7.58 001
25 US Zan 5 5 5 231:58 76.51 19 92 111 82.88 4.91 003

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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